W100 Series | DHI-TF-W100
DHI-TF-W100
W100 Wide-Temperature Memory Card
  System Overview
Strictly screened industry mainstream 3D NAND flash memory chips,
with world-class main control chips, have been subjected to a number
of rigorous tests at Dahua Technology security level to ensure stable

*Above data based on internal testing of Zhejiang Huayixin Technology
Co., Ltd Laboratory
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
W100 Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-32GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-32GB
DHI-TF-W100-64GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-64GB
DHI-TF-W100-128GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-128GB
DHI-TF-W100-256GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-256GB
15.0 [0.59]
11
.0
[0
.4
3]
9.
8
[0
.3
9]
6.2 [0.24]
8.0 [0.32]
10.0 [0.39]
10
.4
[0
.4
1]
0.
8
[0
.0
3]
1.
0
[0
.0
4]
135.0
135.0
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.002 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
W100 Series | DHI-TF-W100